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BracketMale White Master Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.3Kg 5 mins 6 1

B57

B58

B66

B67

B75

Eli Forester
CARPE DIEM

Saburo Kotake
STRAPPLE SETAGAYA JIYUGAOKA

Tomohiro Nishikawa
TOKYO YELLOW-MANZ CUTE

Yokose Kenji
WAJITSU KEISYUKAI OTEMACHI DOJO

Yamashita Takurou
FREE AND FREE

Sekiguchi Yugen
GRACIE BARRA TOKYO


